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2023 Fort Lauderdale Masters Challenge - 2/18/2023 to 2/19/2023

Results
 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

UC50 24Jones, DeAnn1 25.04

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard Free

SFTL 18Rubin, Yardena A1 1:01.18

29.27 31.91

 
Women 18-24 200 Yard Free

SFTL 18Rubin, Yardena A1 2:11.66

30.23 32.99 34.0434.40

 
Women 18-24 500 Yard Free

SFTL 18Rubin, Yardena A1 5:57.12

31.84 34.17 35.2735.58

36.21 36.56 36.58 37.34

37.29 36.28

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Breast

SFTL 18Rubin, Yardena A1 36.51

 
Women 18-24 50 Yard Fly

UC50 24Jones, DeAnn1 27.44

SFTL 18Rubin, Yardena A2 31.92

 
Women 18-24 100 Yard IM

SFTL 18Rubin, Yardena A1 1:12.17

34.18 37.99

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Free

SFTL 26Barrera, Maria1 25.53

SHARK 25May, Courtney2 30.87

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Free

PBM 28Casey, Kendal A1 53.31

25.89 27.42

SFTL 27Yelle, Madison2 57.58

28.49 29.09

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard Free

SHARK 25May, Courtney1 2:57.96

38.03 44.64 45.8149.48

 
Women 25-29 500 Yard Free

PBM 28Casey, Kendal A1 5:08.55

28.33 30.69 31.2731.27

31.41 31.20 31.20 31.35

31.29 30.54

SFTL 27Yelle, Madison2 5:40.96

32.71 34.69 35.0334.77

34.96 34.93 33.92 33.85

33.41 32.69

UC14 25Swickert, Courtney--- DNF

 
Women 25-29 50 Yard Back

UC14 25Swickert, Courtney1 39.10

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Back

SHARK 25May, Courtney1 1:45.25

50.21 55.04

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard Breast

SFTL 26Barrera, Maria1 1:13.63

35.11 38.52

 
Women 25-29 100 Yard IM

HAFL 29Sterns, Kenni1 1:11.19

32.20 38.99

 
Women 25-29 200 Yard IM

HAFL 29Sterns, Kenni1 2:36.63

31.28 38.74 40.0346.58

UC14 25Swickert, Courtney2 2:58.28

31.73 20.10 1:42.0024.45

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Free

FAA 32Wilson, Rhiannon1 29.22

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Free

FAA 32Wilson, Rhiannon1 1:04.14

30.71 33.43

 
Women 30-34 200 Yard Free

PBM 31Kalibat, Kristiana1 2:22.52

31.66 35.41 37.5337.92

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard Back

PBM 31Kalibat, Kristiana1 1:10.03

33.72 36.31

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Breast

FAA 32Wilson, Rhiannon1 37.21

 
Women 30-34 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 34Marks, Jamie1 29.51

FAA 32Wilson, Rhiannon2 32.68

 
Women 30-34 100 Yard IM

FAA 32Wilson, Rhiannon1 1:13.95

35.23 38.72

PBM 31Kalibat, Kristiana2 1:14.53

34.94 39.59

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Free

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky1 26.54

SFTL 36Watson, Mallory2 27.87

SFTL 35Tumandeeva, Alina3 40.95

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Free

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky1 58.69

27.78 30.91

SFTL 36Murphy, Siobhan2 1:06.55

32.89 33.66

HAFL 36Jaffa, Esther L3 1:12.67

35.45 37.22

SFTL 35Tumandeeva, Alina4 1:36.49

43.15 53.34

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Free

SFTL 36Watson, Mallory1 2:15.83

31.61 34.20 34.7835.24

 
Women 35-39 500 Yard Free

SFTL 36Murphy, Siobhan1 6:27.53

36.52 38.40 39.7539.36

39.84 38.98 39.24 39.42

38.27 37.75

 
Women 35-39 1650 Yard Free

SFTL 37Bohn, Silver1 22:47.07

35.22 38.90 40.6940.13

40.93 41.60 41.11 41.70

41.33 41.33 41.61 41.10

47.70 41.58 41.84 41.81

42.25 42.49 42.10 41.72

42.04 41.70 41.79 41.85

41.70 41.78 42.09 42.07

41.64 41.73 41.15 40.68

39.71

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Back

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky1 32.17

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Back

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky1 1:08.82

33.68 35.14

SFTL 36Watson, Mallory2 1:09.18

33.90 35.28

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Breast

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky1 36.81

SFTL 36Murphy, Siobhan2 39.27

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Breast

SFTL 36Watson, Mallory1 1:20.61

38.19 42.42

SFTL 37Bohn, Silver2 1:26.31

40.80 45.51

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Breast

SFTL 36Murphy, Siobhan1 3:09.16

44.21 47.26 48.0949.60

 
Women 35-39 50 Yard Fly

FINSP 35Chialastri, Kate1 29.45

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky2 29.62

MILEN 39Arce, Veronica3 33.88

 
Women 35-39 100 Yard Fly

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky1 1:05.74

30.79 34.95

MILEN 39Arce, Veronica2 1:17.86

36.06 41.80

HAFL 36Jaffa, Esther L3 1:28.68

42.11 46.57

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard Fly

FINSP 35Chialastri, Kate1 2:26.31

31.20 35.61 40.7938.71

MILEN 39Arce, Veronica2 3:05.80

41.15 47.26 47.8149.58
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Women 35-39 100 Yard IM

SFTL 37Kowalsky, Becky1 1:08.17

31.25 36.92

SFTL 36Watson, Mallory2 1:10.76

31.93 38.83

 
Women 35-39 200 Yard IM

FINSP 35Chialastri, Kate1 2:30.95

29.82 39.77 35.9245.44

SFTL 37Bohn, Silver2 2:48.84

37.04 45.78 39.0446.98

 
Women 35-39 400 Yard IM

PBM 35Mohorn, Heather1 5:01.89

30.90 35.84 38.1038.28

45.77 46.10 33.79 33.11

SPM 36Retotar, Allison2 5:24.00

34.25 41.32 39.7640.22

46.73 47.44 38.11 36.17

MILEN 39Arce, Veronica3 6:14.57

40.06 46.15 50.3050.81

52.63 53.41 42.59 38.62

WSC 36Bot, Lina4 8:31.65

54.25 1:10.80 1:14.661:11.65

1:03.33 1:06.26 53.75 56.95

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Free

SFTL 40Hitchcock, Christina1 28.78

CSMS 43Keyser, Elaine W2 29.64

UC14 43Portell, Yaqueline3 30.86

UC16 44Williams, Kathleen4 50.68

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Free

CSMS 43Keyser, Elaine W1 1:04.47

31.56 32.91

UC14 43Portell, Yaqueline2 1:08.77

33.49 35.28

 
Women 40-44 1650 Yard Free

SFTL 40Hitchcock, Christina1 21:32.17

35.42 38.78 39.7039.21

39.59 39.55 39.67 39.87

40.14 39.56 39.02 39.11

39.47 39.56 39.60 39.87

39.35 39.77 39.46 40.01

39.40 39.06 39.09 39.10

39.31 39.26 39.54 39.39

38.47 39.03 38.30 38.31

37.20

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Back

UC14 43Portell, Yaqueline1 35.47

SFTL 43Barbosa, Tatiana2 37.24

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Back

SFTL 43Barbosa, Tatiana1 2:46.75

40.26 41.58 41.6843.23

SFTL 41Bergillos, Ara2 3:05.33

43.51 46.62 47.3447.86

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Breast

CSMS 43Keyser, Elaine W1 38.14

SFTL 43Barbosa, Tatiana2 38.99

UC16 44Williams, Kathleen3 1:27.62

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Breast

SFTL 40Stutz, Kathleen1 1:28.36

43.37 44.99

UC16 44Williams, Kathleen2 3:21.75

1:32.84 1:48.91

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Breast

SFTL 43Barbosa, Tatiana1 3:00.55

42.52 45.48 45.7246.83

SFTL 40Stutz, Kathleen2 3:09.46

44.34 47.46 49.3048.36

 
Women 40-44 50 Yard Fly

UC14 43Portell, Yaqueline1 34.46

SFTL 40Stutz, Kathleen2 37.08

UC16 44Williams, Kathleen3 1:15.83

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard Fly

SFTL 40Stutz, Kathleen1 1:23.13

40.34 42.79

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard Fly

SFTL 40Stutz, Kathleen1 3:04.11

43.27 46.49 46.8747.48

 
Women 40-44 100 Yard IM

UC14 43Portell, Yaqueline1 1:18.88

35.06 43.82

CSMS 43Keyser, Elaine W2 1:19.45

37.84 41.61

SFTL 40Stutz, Kathleen3 1:23.78

41.29 42.49

UC16 44Williams, Kathleen4 2:54.58

1:32.15 1:22.43

 
Women 40-44 200 Yard IM

SFTL 40Stutz, Kathleen1 2:55.59

38.95 47.84 40.1848.62

 
Women 40-44 400 Yard IM

SFTL 41Bergillos, Ara1 6:18.77

41.74 48.70 47.8148.80

52.25 51.79 44.08 43.60

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Free

PBM 49Anderson, Lauren1 27.23

SFTL 45Coppola, Christine2 30.25

PBM 49Taback, Megyn3 30.47

MELB 45Paolucci, Tricia4 46.14

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Free

PBM 49Anderson, Lauren1 1:00.14

28.96 31.18

SFTL 45Coppola, Christine2 1:07.58

33.38 34.20

WSC 49Bornel, Andreia3 1:58.45

51.73 1:06.72

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard Free

PBM 48Noonan, Jennifer1 2:17.85

31.28 34.76 35.3836.43

SFTL 45Coppola, Christine2 2:22.94

32.97 35.38 37.4637.13

MELB 45Paolucci, Tricia3 3:45.61

48.35 56.52 59.271:01.47

 
Women 45-49 500 Yard Free

SFTL 45Coppola, Christine1 6:30.06

36.01 39.18 39.5539.44

39.84 40.02 39.25 39.99

39.50 37.28

PBM 49Taback, Megyn2 6:49.34

36.39 39.40 40.1840.16

41.55 42.30 42.92 42.72

42.52 41.20

 
Women 45-49 1650 Yard Free

SFTL 45Coppola, Christine1 21:46.03

36.28 38.44 40.1039.80

40.66 40.13 39.98 39.85

39.74 40.12 39.59 39.67

39.85 39.93 40.14 40.00

40.22 39.64 39.90 39.62

39.71 40.49 39.50 39.38

39.28 39.45 39.65 39.64

39.76 39.89 39.41 39.25

36.96

PBM 49Taback, Megyn2 23:05.26

36.71 41.22 42.4141.98

41.93 42.79 42.18 42.18

42.06 42.35 41.77 42.00

42.02 42.54 42.23 42.09

41.95 41.90 42.47 42.72

41.75 41.76 42.31 42.32

42.73 43.01 42.71 42.41

42.74 42.36 42.18 41.78

39.70

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Back

MELB 45Paolucci, Tricia1 1:51.91

53.27 58.64

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Breast

PBM 49Anderson, Lauren1 33.10

PBM 49Taback, Megyn2 38.25

SFTL 47Rosenblat, Daniela3 41.87

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Breast

PBM 49Anderson, Lauren1 1:14.76

35.06 39.70

PBM 49Taback, Megyn2 1:28.52

40.54 47.98

SFTL 47Rosenblat, Daniela3 1:31.00

43.68 47.32
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Women 45-49 200 Yard Breast

PBM 49Anderson, Lauren1 2:46.84

36.47 42.62 44.1843.57

PBM 49Taback, Megyn2 3:17.19

43.62 51.61 50.1451.82

SFTL 47Rosenblat, Daniela3 3:18.67

46.55 49.21 50.4352.48

 
Women 45-49 50 Yard Fly

PBM 48Noonan, Jennifer1 29.45

SFTL 45Coppola, Christine2 34.86

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard Fly

PBM 48Noonan, Jennifer1 1:04.71

30.58 34.13

 
Women 45-49 100 Yard IM

PBM 49Anderson, Lauren1 1:09.69

33.90 35.79

MELB 45Paolucci, Tricia2 1:57.47

52.66 1:04.81

 
Women 45-49 200 Yard IM

PBM 48Noonan, Jennifer1 2:42.99

32.02 43.43 37.2650.28

 
Women 45-49 400 Yard IM

PBM 48Noonan, Jennifer1 5:40.92

32.72 38.52 44.5746.27

50.36 50.75 38.81 38.92

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Free

PBM 50Lindahl, Leslie A1 30.59

PBM 52Waters, Heidi M2 31.94

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta3 35.71

SFTL 50Robayo, Sulay4 36.57

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Free

MILEN 50Poll, Claudia1 1:00.23

29.11 31.12

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie2 1:03.20

30.34 32.86

HAFL 53LeClair, Dale3 1:04.06

30.74 33.32

PBM 52Waters, Heidi M4 1:11.97

34.81 37.16

SFTL 53Scott, Melissa5 1:17.47

37.57 39.90

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta6 1:19.70

38.88 40.82

SFTL 50Robayo, Sulay7 1:24.10

40.29 43.81

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Free

SPM 51Hayden, Alison1 2:11.58

30.53 33.30 33.2234.53

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie2 2:19.72

32.25 34.75 36.5636.16

SFTL 53Scott, Melissa3 2:49.42

37.86 43.39 43.2144.96

 
Women 50-54 500 Yard Free

SPM 51Hayden, Alison1 5:51.18

31.38 34.63 35.7335.63

35.99 36.18 35.94 35.59

35.33 34.78

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie2 6:27.01

34.98 37.59 39.1438.68

39.26 39.57 39.26 39.27

40.04 39.22

SFTL 53Scott, Melissa3 7:28.30

40.15 45.77 45.8846.93

45.91 45.87 45.32 45.28

44.58 42.61

PBM 52Waters, Heidi M4 7:36.19

40.41 44.82 47.3246.70

46.53 46.65 46.88 46.38

46.19 44.31

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta5 7:36.33

43.99 46.56 46.7746.79

46.84 46.10 45.87 45.61

45.25 42.55

 
Women 50-54 1650 Yard Free

NEM 50Mack, Tara1 19:52.18

33.51 35.60 35.9335.92

35.86 35.80 36.19 36.05

36.08 36.02 36.39 36.32

36.43 36.39 36.05 36.26

36.36 36.43 36.27 36.53

36.62 36.64 36.73 36.32

36.45 36.30 36.59 36.65

36.42 36.32 36.43 35.81

34.51

1776 53Cappola, Anne2 20:36.17

33.95 36.44 37.3237.28

37.72 37.14 37.31 37.21

37.46 37.00 37.50 37.70

37.56 37.65 37.66 36.91

38.62 37.84 37.81 37.39

37.76 37.71 38.09 37.51

38.01 37.68 37.86 37.94

37.95 37.97 37.58 38.03

36.61

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie3 21:01.87

35.52 38.00 38.8538.88

38.91 38.30 38.56 38.73

38.86 38.94 38.73 38.87

38.66 38.35 38.42 38.04

38.08 38.24 38.19 38.05

37.80 38.47 38.20 38.12

38.30 38.20 38.24 38.22

38.53 38.23 37.68 37.66

37.04

HAFL 53LeClair, Dale4 21:19.01

34.63 38.17 39.6539.24

39.49 39.54 39.49 39.57

39.30 39.28 39.15 38.85

39.18 39.18 38.94 39.14

38.97 39.16 39.14 38.65

38.39 38.71 38.68 38.35

38.56 38.67 38.49 38.73

39.00 38.52 38.46 38.41

37.32

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta5 26:21.76

45.68 48.74 48.5749.27

48.91 48.10 47.31 48.30

48.30 47.93 48.39 48.11

47.82 47.46 48.05 47.88

47.25 46.79 47.68 47.45

47.79 47.99 47.49 48.22

48.12 48.82 49.30 48.68

48.32 48.89 48.40 47.94

43.81

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Back

SPM 51Hayden, Alison1 34.39

PBM 50Lindahl, Leslie A2 35.46

PBM 52Waters, Heidi M3 40.52

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta4 49.51

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Back

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie1 1:14.25

35.86 38.39

HAFL 53LeClair, Dale2 1:15.59

37.14 38.45

SPM 51Hayden, Alison3 1:15.61

37.13 38.48

PBM 50Lindahl, Leslie A4 1:16.49

36.96 39.53

PBM 52Waters, Heidi M5 1:30.51

43.22 47.29

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Back

MILEN 50Poll, Claudia1 2:24.48

34.50 28.24 1:03.5918.15

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie2 2:38.13

37.77 39.52 40.5040.34

HAFL 53LeClair, Dale3 2:47.61

40.49 43.28 40.7143.13

SFTL 53Scott, Melissa4 3:29.77

49.77 54.56 50.6854.76

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Breast

PBM 50Lindahl, Leslie A1 38.04

PBM 52Waters, Heidi M2 41.40

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta3 47.16

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Breast

PBM 50Lindahl, Leslie A1 1:20.64

37.44 43.20

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta2 1:38.34

46.58 51.76
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Women 50-54 200 Yard Breast

SPM 51Hayden, Alison1 2:49.17

2:07.33

PBM 50Lindahl, Leslie A2 2:56.38

39.11 43.94 47.1546.18

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie3 2:57.25

40.21 44.23 47.2245.59

SHARK 52Gratsou-Zodl, Violetta4 3:29.47

15.23 1:26.66 54.7552.83

 
Women 50-54 50 Yard Fly

SPM 51Hayden, Alison1 31.34

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie2 35.46

SFTL 53Scott, Melissa3 38.59

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard Fly

HAFL 53LeClair, Dale1 1:16.20

35.34 40.86

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard Fly

SPM 51Hayden, Alison1 2:33.64

33.47 38.48 40.3941.30

 
Women 50-54 100 Yard IM

PBM 50Lindahl, Leslie A1 1:13.48

33.72 39.76

MILEN 50Poll, Claudia2 1:13.63

34.04 39.59

HAFL 53LeClair, Dale3 1:14.50

34.23 40.27

SFTL 50Robayo, Sulay4 1:56.27

53.69 1:02.58

 
Women 50-54 200 Yard IM

SPM 51Hayden, Alison1 2:30.83

32.58 39.34 34.1044.81

NEM 50Mack, Tara2 2:32.92

33.95 40.33 34.1244.52

MILEN 50Poll, Claudia3 2:33.61

34.71 37.89 33.6847.33

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie4 2:38.31

36.07 42.05 34.9145.28

 
Women 50-54 400 Yard IM

NEM 50Mack, Tara1 5:22.74

35.36 39.35 43.8544.71

45.24 44.56 36.04 33.63

SPM 51Hayden, Alison2 5:25.36

33.74 38.79 43.2443.58

46.96 47.23 36.88 34.94

SFTL 50Dussliere, Julie3 5:35.22

35.10 41.86 42.7142.75

46.99 48.82 38.47 38.52

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Free

SFTL 57Herrington, Jamie1 28.86

SFTL 57Bankes, Missie2 30.09

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Free

PBM 59Irish Bostic, Linda1 1:03.25

31.01 32.24

SFTL 57Herrington, Jamie2 1:03.40

30.26 33.14

SFTL 57Bankes, Missie3 1:07.41

32.79 34.62

SFTL 55Wesgate, Jody4 1:54.04

59.58 54.46

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Free

PBM 59Irish Bostic, Linda1 2:20.94

33.05 35.83 35.8436.22

SFTL 55Wesgate, Jody2 4:17.14

59.69 1:06.59 1:02.271:08.59

 
Women 55-59 500 Yard Free

PBM 59Irish Bostic, Linda1 6:25.42

36.05 39.05 39.4839.37

39.57 38.49 38.82 38.57

38.62 37.40

SFTL 55Wesgate, Jody2 12:21.56

1:04.85 1:13.82 1:16.891:15.20

1:19.70 1:18.71 1:16.89 1:16.30

1:15.37 1:03.83

 
Women 55-59 1650 Yard Free

PBM 59Irish Bostic, Linda1 22:09.89

36.84 39.61 39.7240.41

40.57 39.95 40.31 40.42

40.12 40.63 40.59 40.61

40.93 40.73 40.91 40.70

40.72 40.33 40.30 40.14

40.33 40.74 40.90 40.50

40.18 40.38 40.28 40.87

41.12 40.48 40.79 40.60

38.18

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Back

SFTL 57Bankes, Missie1 1:22.57

40.79 41.78

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard Back

SFTL 57Bankes, Missie1 2:49.11

40.06 43.62 41.6043.83

 
Women 55-59 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 57Herrington, Jamie1 32.91

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard Fly

SFTL 57Herrington, Jamie1 1:16.01

35.34 40.67

 
Women 55-59 100 Yard IM

PBM 59Irish Bostic, Linda1 1:15.10

35.36 39.74

 
Women 55-59 200 Yard IM

SFTL 57Herrington, Jamie1 2:44.43

35.42 42.09 38.1048.82

PBM 59Irish Bostic, Linda2 2:49.32

37.34 45.18 36.1750.63

 
Women 55-59 400 Yard IM

PBM 59Irish Bostic, Linda1 6:06.86

39.15 46.48 47.1947.73

54.09 53.24 40.80 38.18

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Free

MELB 61Brey, Brenda1 29.82

SFTL 61Carbonell, Ana M2 31.67

PBM 63Anderson, Donna M3 35.62

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah4 36.14

SWELT 60Jordan, Maria5 41.05

SFTL 62Gatto, Caroline6 42.22

IM 64Schneider, Lauren7 47.72

WSC 64Munro, Nancy8 1:05.26

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Free

MELB 61Parker Palace, Kelly1 1:00.74

29.46 31.28

PBM 62Wright, Nancy2 1:10.01

32.70 37.31

SFTL 61Carbonell, Ana M3 1:13.55

35.96 37.59

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah4 1:21.12

38.13 42.99

SFTL 64Eisinger, Debby5 1:34.57

44.45 50.12

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Free

PBM 63Anderson, Donna M1 2:48.47

39.21 42.01 43.2943.96

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah2 3:06.18

43.66 48.56 45.4748.49

SFTL 64Eisinger, Debby3 3:28.48

46.19 53.31 53.6655.32

IM 64Schneider, Lauren4 4:25.75

54.05 1:07.15 1:12.191:12.36

 
Women 60-64 500 Yard Free

MELB 61Parker Palace, Kelly1 6:33.85

30.38 33.37 33.1734.25

58.57 42.66 40.13 40.90

40.20 40.22

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah2 8:04.94

43.82 48.87 49.7949.32

49.44 48.95 48.69 49.07

47.94 49.05

SFTL 64Eisinger, Debby3 9:21.56

48.01 54.81 58.2757.73

56.95 58.00 57.41 57.75

56.52 56.11

SFTL 62Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne4 10:06.07

51.77 1:00.43 1:03.721:03.18

1:02.16 1:02.41 1:01.70 1:02.54

1:00.40 57.76
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Results
(Women 60-64 500 Yard Free)

WSC 64Munro, Nancy5 12:37.27

1:07.52 1:14.76 1:17.801:16.40

1:17.97 1:17.54 1:17.78 1:17.47

1:16.30 1:13.73

 
Women 60-64 1650 Yard Free

MELB 61Parker Palace, Kelly1 19:48.70

32.96 35.10 35.8235.77

36.05 35.85 36.05 36.25

36.26 36.45 36.23 36.16

36.18 36.11 35.99 36.27

36.26 36.21 36.15 36.47

36.39 36.49 36.27 36.43

36.15 36.36 36.31 36.57

36.46 36.31 36.17 35.91

34.29

PBM 63Anderson, Donna M2 25:31.48

41.21 45.12 46.1545.63

46.34 46.51 46.81 46.58

46.31 46.77 46.57 46.55

46.54 47.11 47.10 46.71

46.51 46.60 46.55 46.74

46.89 46.45 46.79 46.88

47.18 47.08 47.13 46.28

46.27 47.15 46.53 46.75

45.69

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah3 26:59.12

42.90 47.86 48.3148.21

48.58 48.55 49.25 49.22

49.15 48.74 48.71 48.91

48.92 48.99 49.40 48.97

49.04 49.52 50.01 50.00

50.27 50.02 49.63 49.10

49.68 50.28 49.85 50.40

50.67 50.05 49.56 48.49

47.88

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia4 27:31.38

42.55 47.46 48.7648.84

49.04 49.44 49.66 49.55

50.37 50.66 50.56 50.20

50.51 50.38 50.69 50.38

50.42 50.45 50.59 50.39

51.31 51.11 51.15 51.36

50.98 50.58 50.54 50.30

50.57 50.88 50.50 50.82

50.38

SFTL 64Eisinger, Debby5 31:51.84

49.47 55.62 57.7756.79

58.19 58.60 57.91 58.00

58.47 58.42 58.55 57.88

58.62 58.82 58.17 59.07

59.10 59.89 57.46 58.11

58.69 58.85 58.05 58.91

59.01 58.29 59.07 57.89

58.41 58.20 58.10 57.54

55.92

SFTL 62Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne6 33:35.08

49.85 57.17 57.651:00.13

1:00.08 1:00.32 1:01.70 59.66

1:01.25 1:02.08 1:01.52 1:01.48

1:00.30 1:02.20 1:00.98 1:05.59

1:01.30 1:02.57 1:00.77 1:02.63

1:01.36 1:03.05 1:03.34 1:08.27

1:01.30 1:02.55 1:02.50 1:02.39

1:02.50 1:01.81 1:00.52 59.60

56.66

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Back

PBM 62Breedy, Christine A1 37.10

PBM 64Childs, Grace2 54.79

WSC 64Munro, Nancy3 1:31.81

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Back

SFTL 62Hung, Maria E1 1:13.60

36.80 36.80

PBM 62Breedy, Christine A2 1:25.94

39.71 46.23

SFTL 64Grady, Marci3 1:54.35

55.83 58.52

IM 64Schneider, Lauren4 2:23.17

1:06.27 1:16.90

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Back

PBM 62Breedy, Christine A1 3:02.89

39.61 43.97 49.4349.88

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia2 3:34.08

51.55 55.30 52.9654.27

SFTL 64Grady, Marci3 4:06.07

57.38 1:01.13 1:03.081:04.48

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Breast

PBM 62Wright, Nancy1 39.35

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia2 44.71

SFTL 62Gatto, Caroline3 45.87

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah4 47.28

SWELT 60Jordan, Maria5 50.71

SFTL 64Grady, Marci6 52.77

PBM 64Childs, Grace7 1:03.32

WSC 64Munro, Nancy8 1:42.72

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Breast

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia1 1:41.40

47.49 53.91

SFTL 64Grady, Marci2 2:06.19

1:00.62 1:05.57

IM 64Schneider, Lauren3 2:50.36

1:21.44 1:28.92

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Breast

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia1 3:33.57

48.46 54.36 54.2256.53

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah2 4:00.97

53.57 1:01.15 1:02.911:03.34

SFTL 62Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne3 4:06.14

59.10 1:01.27 1:02.051:03.72

SFTL 64Grady, Marci4 4:30.83

1:01.67 1:08.68 1:08.501:11.98

 
Women 60-64 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 62Hung, Maria E1 31.50

MELB 61Brey, Brenda2 32.01

PBM 63Anderson, Donna M3 43.72

SFTL 64Grady, Marci4 46.67

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia5 47.63

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard Fly

SFTL 62Hung, Maria E1 1:10.93

33.50 37.43

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia2 1:40.84

46.88 53.96

SFTL 64Grady, Marci3 1:51.77

52.83 58.94

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard Fly

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia1 3:49.70

51.08 58.12 59.971:00.53

SFTL 64Grady, Marci2 4:06.62

57.12 1:01.57 1:02.601:05.33

WSC 64Munro, Nancy3 7:36.87

1:33.21 2:01.10 2:01.492:01.07

 
Women 60-64 100 Yard IM

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah1 1:39.76

49.21 50.55

SFTL 64Grady, Marci2 1:48.40

49.06 59.34

IM 64Schneider, Lauren3 2:29.60

1:11.04 1:18.56

WSC 64Munro, Nancy4 2:59.74

1:29.46 1:30.28

SFTL 61Carbonell, Ana M--- DQ

40.98 53.24

 
Women 60-64 200 Yard IM

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia1 3:27.00

47.29 57.25 48.2154.25

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah2 3:27.82

53.11 54.18 42.1058.43

 
Women 60-64 400 Yard IM

SFTL 64Henley, Cynthia1 7:10.07

48.04 54.35 56.5757.39

56.00 56.85 50.78 50.09

SFTL 60Bennett, Sarah2 7:24.02

55.19 1:06.03 56.4957.54

59.16 1:00.41 45.24 43.96

SFTL 64Grady, Marci3 8:32.13

51.44 1:00.68 1:06.131:05.88

1:10.38 1:12.07 1:05.17 1:00.38

SFTL 62Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne4 8:59.87

1:05.95 1:15.38 1:15.021:10.98

1:09.42 1:07.33 59.62 56.17

WSC 64Munro, Nancy5 13:19.24

1:33.86 1:56.03 1:52.233:30.67

1:57.44 1:15.37
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2023 Fort Lauderdale Masters Challenge - 2/18/2023 to 2/19/2023

Results
 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Free

SFTL 68Rosen, Mary Ellen1 1:06.07

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Free

GSM 65Cipriano, Deborah1 1:07.73

32.90 34.83

PBM 67LaFountain, Darcy H2 1:08.97

33.51 35.46

GOLD 68Protzman, Barbara3 1:15.76

35.41 40.35

PBM 69Cobetto, Louise4 1:58.23

55.43 1:02.80

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Free

GOLD 68Protzman, Barbara1 2:46.21

37.35 42.21 43.3943.26

 
Women 65-69 500 Yard Free

PBM 67LaFountain, Darcy H1 6:39.56

36.56 39.93 40.5940.58

40.37 39.81 40.88 40.35

40.07 40.42

GOLD 68Protzman, Barbara2 7:12.89

37.85 42.93 43.6443.52

43.92 43.76 44.59 44.58

44.35 43.75

PBM 69Cobetto, Louise3 11:20.02

59.76 1:08.58 1:09.101:09.08

1:08.37 1:09.74 1:08.28 1:09.88

1:10.07 1:07.16

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Back

GOLD 65Cavanaugh, Debbie1 36.59

 
Women 65-69 100 Yard Back

GOLD 65Cavanaugh, Debbie1 1:17.52

38.57 38.95

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Back

GOLD 65Cavanaugh, Debbie1 2:49.18

40.41 43.12 42.4043.25

GSMS 65Thiel, Janet J2 3:58.81

55.72 1:01.12 1:00.201:01.77

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Breast

GOLD 65Cavanaugh, Debbie1 39.22

GSM 65Cipriano, Deborah2 44.47

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard Breast

GSM 65Cipriano, Deborah1 3:24.07

46.38 52.53 51.9153.25

 
Women 65-69 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 67Larson, Linda1 42.69

 
Women 65-69 200 Yard IM

GOLD 68Protzman, Barbara1 3:16.68

43.01 52.21 43.8457.62

 
Women 65-69 400 Yard IM

GOLD 68Protzman, Barbara1 6:50.87

43.75 54.67 55.6754.85

55.31 57.67 44.92 44.03

GSMS 65Thiel, Janet J2 7:42.48

51.21 1:00.64 1:02.711:04.67

1:01.08 1:02.03 51.28 48.86

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Free

SFTL 71Peloquin, Mary1 41.79

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle2 43.52

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Free

PBM 72Hare, Frances1 1:10.61

34.91 35.70

PBM 70Ragalie, Diane2 1:19.90

38.39 41.51

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle3 1:37.71

48.10 49.61

PBM 72Peck, Kathi4 1:46.20

51.12 55.08

 
Women 70-74 500 Yard Free

PBM 72Hare, Frances1 6:59.16

38.48 42.05 43.5343.51

43.07 42.33 42.04 42.52

41.56 40.07

PBM 70Ragalie, Diane2 7:36.15

41.22 46.80 47.0447.53

46.44 45.92 45.75 45.59

45.27 44.59

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle3 9:51.30

55.72 59.11 1:00.6659.49

1:00.39 1:01.26 1:00.63 1:00.22

59.23 54.59

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Back

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle1 58.29

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Back

GSMS 71Holt, Margaret1 4:40.65

1:04.35 1:11.39 2:25.14

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Breast

PBM 71Fitzpatrick, Maureen1 48.20

PBM 72Peck, Kathi2 49.80

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Breast

PBM 71Fitzpatrick, Maureen1 3:51.02

51.71 58.87 59.921:00.52

 
Women 70-74 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle1 55.69

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard Fly

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle1 1:59.09

56.87 1:02.22

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard Fly

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle1 4:38.88

1:02.33 1:12.13 1:09.561:14.86

 
Women 70-74 100 Yard IM

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle1 1:54.57

58.48 56.09

 
Women 70-74 200 Yard IM

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle1 4:16.01

1:00.07 1:09.10 53.481:13.36

 
Women 70-74 400 Yard IM

SFTL 73Martin, Michelle1 8:54.71

59.77 1:10.10 1:13.091:14.08

1:14.42 1:12.28 56.41 54.56

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Free

SFTL 77Webb, Linda1 36.11

PBM 76Mitchell, Jeannie2 41.59

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn3 50.45

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Free

SFTL 77Webb, Linda1 1:22.75

38.91 43.84

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn2 1:56.16

55.81 1:00.35

PBM 75Camp, Robyne3 2:39.13

1:13.43 1:25.70

 
Women 75-79 200 Yard Free

SFTL 77Webb, Linda1 3:07.22

43.93 48.98 45.6048.71

PBM 76Mitchell, Jeannie2 3:22.60

46.34 51.43 51.9252.91

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn3 4:06.86

51.92 1:03.45 1:03.851:07.64

PBM 75Camp, Robyne4 5:22.74

1:14.76 1:24.21 1:21.851:21.92

 
Women 75-79 500 Yard Free

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn1 10:46.46

56.34 1:05.05 1:08.441:05.24

1:04.75 1:05.54 1:08.13 1:03.71

1:03.55 1:05.71

 
Women 75-79 1650 Yard Free

SFTL 77Webb, Linda1 29:05.17

47.17 53.34 53.8453.70

53.77 53.51 53.12 53.37

54.22 54.17 53.97 53.60

52.95 53.55 53.74 54.35

54.21 53.87 53.35 52.89

53.53 52.69 53.77 53.36

53.75 52.81 52.02 52.77

52.59 52.35 50.89 1:37.95
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Results
(Women 75-79 1650 Yard Free)

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn2 37:23.21

56.67 1:07.51 1:07.741:06.27

1:07.72 1:10.53 1:07.86 1:06.86

1:05.38 1:09.81 1:08.82 1:08.34

1:07.59 1:08.27 1:09.29 1:09.05

1:10.03 1:07.35 1:08.82 1:11.88

1:06.79 1:08.35 1:08.54 1:09.40

1:10.34 1:08.00 1:08.55 1:07.92

1:09.72 1:07.11 1:07.00 1:09.56

1:06.14

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Back

PBM 76Mitchell, Jeannie1 48.33

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn2 1:03.36

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Back

PBM 76Mitchell, Jeannie1 1:46.54

52.75 53.79

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn2 2:22.54

1:08.54 1:14.00

 
Women 75-79 200 Yard Back

PBM 76Mitchell, Jeannie1 3:57.23

55.42 1:00.34 59.431:02.04

PBM 79Foley, Carolynn2 4:51.48

1:03.54 1:14.98 1:15.631:17.33

PBM 75Camp, Robyne3 6:52.29

1:42.13 1:47.34 3:22.82

 
Women 75-79 50 Yard Breast

SFTL 77Webb, Linda1 50.17

PBM 76Mitchell, Jeannie2 57.41

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard Breast

PBM 75Camp, Robyne1 2:39.21

1:15.54 1:23.67

 
Women 75-79 200 Yard Breast

PBM 75Camp, Robyne1 5:43.30

1:18.21 1:28.11 1:25.481:31.50

 
Women 75-79 100 Yard IM

SFTL 77Webb, Linda1 1:39.86

47.46 52.40

PBM 75Camp, Robyne2 2:47.67

1:32.81 1:14.86

 
Women 75-79 200 Yard IM

PBM 75Camp, Robyne1 5:58.10

1:28.08 1:48.81 1:18.151:23.06

 
Women 75-79 400 Yard IM

SFTL 77Webb, Linda1 7:59.87

57.54 1:08.38 59.861:01.26

1:04.82 1:06.42 52.12 49.47

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Free

PBM 80Hanson, Monique1 46.25

 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Free

PBM 80Hanson, Monique1 1:42.14

47.79 54.35

 
Women 80-84 50 Yard Breast

PBM 80Hanson, Monique1 1:03.02

 
Women 80-84 100 Yard Breast

PBM 80Hanson, Monique1 2:34.16

1:13.43 1:20.73

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Free

PBM 20Fick, Cameron1 21.63

GOLD 19De Castro, Luc2 45.43

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Free

PBM 20Fick, Cameron--- DQ

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Back

PBM 20Fick, Cameron1 1:13.19

35.31 37.88

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Breast

MELB 23Econopouly, Elias M1 28.83

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Breast

GOLD 19De Castro, Luc1 2:00.31

58.96 1:01.35

 
Men 18-24 200 Yard Breast

MELB 23Econopouly, Elias M1 2:21.76

30.73 35.00 39.0436.99

 
Men 18-24 50 Yard Fly

PBM 20Fick, Cameron1 25.18

GOLD 19De Castro, Luc2 51.45

 
Men 18-24 100 Yard Fly

MELB 23Econopouly, Elias M1 1:00.89

28.08 32.81

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Free

SFTL 28Matheus, Kevin1 22.27

MCDA 27Rojc, Matevz2 23.33

SFTL 26Karimi, Abbas3 32.33

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Free

UC50 29Vazquez, Andres1 48.08

22.97 25.11

SFTL 28Matheus, Kevin2 49.08

23.18 25.90

PBM 28Patrum, William D3 49.66

23.96 25.70

MCDA 27Rojc, Matevz4 51.65

24.98 26.67

SFTL 29Rodriguez, Daniel5 53.90

25.69 28.21

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Back

SFTL 29Hsieh, Alan1 30.91

WSC 29Murphy, Thomas2 38.37

 
Men 25-29 50 Yard Breast

MCDA 27Rojc, Matevz1 29.55

SFTL 29Hsieh, Alan2 30.95

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Breast

SFTL 28Matheus, Kevin1 1:01.76

29.18 32.58

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard Breast

SFTL 29Hsieh, Alan1 2:43.38

34.42 41.38 43.8543.73

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard Fly

UC50 29Vazquez, Andres1 52.76

24.33 28.43

SFTL 28Matheus, Kevin2 52.82

24.18 28.64

PBM 28Patrum, William D3 53.03

24.64 28.39

 
Men 25-29 100 Yard IM

MCDA 27Rojc, Matevz1 1:00.46

28.14 32.32

SFTL 29Rodriguez, Daniel2 1:05.04

29.52 35.52

 
Men 25-29 200 Yard IM

SFTL 29Rodriguez, Daniel1 2:27.40

29.12 38.97 33.0046.31

 
Men 25-29 400 Yard IM

WSC 29Murphy, Thomas1 6:34.76

40.58 48.51 48.6248.92

1:03.54 1:00.56 42.66 41.37

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Free

UC50 31Torres, Daniel1 21.33

SFTL 34Fay, Christopher2 22.02

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike3 22.43

MICH 31Ksebati, Fares4 23.20

PBM 33Guenov, Alexander5 23.88

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher6 24.10

SWELT 33Wynter-Anderson, Julian7 24.77

HAFL 34Eagles, Robert8 26.97

SFTL 32Hicks, Michael P9 29.05

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Free

UC50 31Torres, Daniel1 46.81

22.38 24.43

SFTL 34Fay, Christopher2 48.70

23.02 25.68

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike3 50.34

23.41 26.93

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher4 51.86

24.85 27.01

PBM 33Guenov, Alexander5 54.21

26.04 28.17

HAFL 34Eagles, Robert6 1:01.07

28.90 32.17
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Results
(Men 30-34 100 Yard Free)

SWELT 32Jasbon, Gabriel O7 1:07.85

32.24 35.61

SFTL 32Hicks, Michael P8 1:11.34

34.57 36.77

SFTL 34Contreras, Daniel9 1:32.51

40.18 52.33

 
Men 30-34 200 Yard Free

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher1 1:53.43

25.59 28.97 29.3529.52

UC50 33Nunez, Fernando2 3:12.22

39.46 47.18 53.8651.72

 
Men 30-34 500 Yard Free

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher1 5:06.59

27.80 30.90 31.7031.54

31.66 31.04 30.57 30.39

30.55 30.44

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike2 6:29.97

30.16 33.72 35.9332.67

37.62 37.00 39.81 1:20.53

42.33 20.20

 
Men 30-34 1650 Yard Free

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher--- 19:07.56

28.04 31.18 32.4432.44

32.74 32.60 33.37 32.71

32.55 32.43 33.35 32.82

32.55 33.67 32.58 32.86

33.00 32.75 32.49 32.79

32.75 32.50 32.48 32.09

32.02 31.89 31.77 31.54

32.21 31.60 30.71 30.58

1:56.06

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Back

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher1 28.06

SFTL 32Hicks, Michael P2 43.56

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Back

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher1 1:02.48

30.08 32.40

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Breast

UC50 31Torres, Daniel1 26.61

MICH 31Ksebati, Fares2 27.59

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike3 27.66

SFTL 34Fay, Christopher4 28.04

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher5 32.54

SFTL 32Hicks, Michael P6 37.91

SFTL 34Contreras, Daniel--- DQ

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Breast

UC50 31Torres, Daniel1 58.04

27.26 30.78

MICH 31Ksebati, Fares2 1:00.88

28.26 32.62

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike3 1:04.80

28.98 35.82

 
Men 30-34 50 Yard Fly

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike1 25.59

PBM 33Guenov, Alexander2 25.80

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher3 26.71

SWELT 33Wynter-Anderson, Julian4 27.74

UC50 33Nunez, Fernando5 43.41

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard Fly

UC50 31Torres, Daniel1 50.01

23.45 26.56

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike2 56.99

26.05 30.94

PBM 33Guenov, Alexander3 1:01.06

28.14 32.92

 
Men 30-34 100 Yard IM

UC50 31Torres, Daniel1 51.66

23.91 27.75

SFTL 32McGinnis, Zach2 52.14

23.60 28.54

SFTL 34Fay, Christopher3 59.00

27.01 31.99

LMSC 30Garcia, Mike4 59.31

27.67 31.64

SWELT 33Wynter-Anderson, Julian5 1:03.06

28.76 34.30

SFTL 32Hicks, Michael P6 1:21.79

38.57 43.22

 
Men 30-34 400 Yard IM

SPM 32Stickle, Christopher1 4:33.92

27.50 32.39 35.7136.33

40.38 40.29 31.70 29.62

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Free

SFTL 38Goracy, Matthew1 24.00

UC50 35Garcia, Jorge2 26.16

SFTL 38Sangerman, Jordan3 26.81

SFTL 36Lemas Santo, Yosvanys4 27.09

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan5 31.25

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Free

SFTL 37Gasco, Arnaldo1 52.52

25.45 27.07

SFTL 38Goracy, Matthew2 53.51

25.10 28.41

UC50 35Garcia, Jorge3 58.49

27.53 30.96

SFTL 38Sangerman, Jordan4 59.98

28.76 31.22

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan5 1:12.94

34.93 38.01

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Free

UC50 35Garcia, Jorge1 2:16.12

30.73 34.22 36.0235.15

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan2 2:46.33

37.85 41.28 43.3943.81

 
Men 35-39 500 Yard Free

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan1 7:29.75

39.25 43.89 45.7244.75

46.89 45.83 47.20 45.69

46.78 43.75

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Back

GOLD 39Welch, Corey1 27.98

SFTL 39Wenzel, Phil2 30.70

SFTL 38Sangerman, Jordan3 34.72

SFTL 36Lemas Santo, Yosvanys4 36.88

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Back

GOLD 39Welch, Corey1 59.92

29.07 30.85

SFTL 39Wenzel, Phil2 1:07.09

33.17 33.92

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Back

GOLD 39Welch, Corey1 2:10.83

30.64 32.99 33.5133.69

 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Breast

GOLD 39Welch, Corey1 27.77

SFTL 37Gasco, Arnaldo2 28.89

GOLD 39Chow, Nicholas3 31.70

UC50 35Garcia, Jorge4 32.53

SFTL 39Wenzel, Phil5 34.65

SFTL 36Lemas Santo, Yosvanys6 35.04

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan7 37.77

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard Breast

GOLD 39Welch, Corey1 1:01.38

28.95 32.43

SFTL 37Gasco, Arnaldo2 1:02.40

29.87 32.53

UC50 35Garcia, Jorge3 1:12.52

34.23 38.29

SFTL 39Wenzel, Phil4 1:13.33

35.48 37.85

SFTL 36Lemas Santo, Yosvanys5 1:17.82

36.57 41.25

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan6 1:28.01

41.22 46.79

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard Breast

CSMS 36Andara, Leopoldo1 2:15.18

30.73 34.68 34.9534.82

GOLD 39Welch, Corey2 2:17.04

30.14 34.26 36.5536.09

SFTL 37Gasco, Arnaldo3 2:19.38

32.99 35.74 35.4635.19

SFTL 39Wenzel, Phil4 2:42.86

36.55 41.05 42.9242.34

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan5 3:14.78

42.03 49.32 50.8352.60
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2023 Fort Lauderdale Masters Challenge - 2/18/2023 to 2/19/2023

Results
 
Men 35-39 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 38Goracy, Matthew1 25.90

GOLD 39Chow, Nicholas2 27.39

SFTL 38Sangerman, Jordan3 30.50

SFTL 36Lemas Santo, Yosvanys4 30.85

SFTL 37Armpriester, Ryan5 43.91

 
Men 35-39 100 Yard IM

CSMS 36Andara, Leopoldo1 57.14

26.81 30.33

GOLD 39Welch, Corey2 58.66

27.91 30.75

GOLD 39Chow, Nicholas3 1:02.40

28.59 33.81

SFTL 38Sangerman, Jordan4 1:12.19

32.60 39.59

SFTL 36Lemas Santo, Yosvanys5 1:14.04

34.29 39.75

 
Men 35-39 200 Yard IM

CSMS 36Andara, Leopoldo1 2:04.89

27.22 33.15 29.2835.24

SFTL 38Sangerman, Jordan2 2:38.45

31.92 40.71 36.0349.79

 
Men 35-39 400 Yard IM

CSMS 36Andara, Leopoldo1 4:34.56

28.97 32.48 37.3638.51

38.69 37.38 31.68 29.49

SFTL 36Lemas Santo, Yosvanys2 6:40.15

32.40 41.19 56.5554.21

1:01.11 59.61 48.28 46.80

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Free

PBM 42Lotano, Daniel1 21.13

PBM 44Garland, Barry2 23.37

SFTL 42Paredes, Oliver3 25.32

UC14 44Green, Mike4 26.50

PBM 42Stephany, Bryan A5 28.40

GOLD 44Scharf, Lee6 37.20

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Free

PBM 42Lotano, Daniel1 48.17

22.58 25.59

PBM 41Loder, Scott2 53.79

25.77 28.02

PBM 42Stephany, Bryan A3 1:03.39

29.94 33.45

HAFL 42Hunter, Alvaro4 1:09.66

32.86 36.80

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Free

PBM 42Lotano, Daniel1 1:55.29

25.25 29.44 30.3330.27

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro2 1:58.84

27.83 30.34 29.3631.31

UC14 44Green, Mike3 2:23.84

31.64 36.34 37.9337.93

 
Men 40-44 500 Yard Free

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro1 5:24.44

29.70 32.41 33.8433.26

33.22 33.35 33.52 33.71

32.24 29.19

PBM 41Loder, Scott2 5:37.49

30.57 33.79 35.1335.06

34.38 34.64 35.08 34.27

32.91 31.66

HAFL 42Hunter, Alvaro3 7:36.49

39.43 43.49 45.9044.31

47.14 47.80 47.63 48.31

48.02 44.46

 
Men 40-44 1650 Yard Free

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro1 19:10.03

29.98 34.38 36.2335.84

35.49 35.78 35.94 36.02

36.36 36.73 36.43 35.40

36.08 35.80 35.38 35.85

35.72 35.53 35.42 34.94

35.54 35.56 34.99 35.26

34.95 34.73 34.78 34.06

33.78 33.42 32.72 31.43

29.51

AZFL 42Popovici, Marius2 21:23.63

35.04 37.78 38.7238.67

39.15 39.13 39.54 39.36

39.18 39.28 39.15 39.18

38.86 38.84 39.09 39.18

39.09 38.99 38.93 38.94

39.04 38.94 38.82 39.02

39.15 39.11 39.10 39.18

39.10 38.99 39.29 40.06

37.73

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Back

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro1 30.15

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Back

PBM 42Lotano, Daniel1 53.14

25.30 27.84

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro2 1:06.18

32.32 33.86

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Back

PBM 42Lotano, Daniel1 2:08.73

30.12 32.88 32.3633.37

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro2 2:23.37

35.57 36.21 35.3136.28

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Breast

PBM 44Garland, Barry1 27.35

PBM 42Stephany, Bryan A2 38.61

HAFL 42Hunter, Alvaro3 38.79

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Breast

PBM 44Garland, Barry1 57.91

27.58 30.33

SFTL 43Filion, Guillaume2 1:02.73

29.16 33.57

GOLD 44Scharf, Lee3 2:03.10

55.53 1:07.57

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard Breast

PBM 44Garland, Barry1 2:12.90

29.82 33.82 34.8734.39

SFTL 43Filion, Guillaume2 2:22.19

31.60 36.30 37.1837.11

 
Men 40-44 50 Yard Fly

PBM 42Lotano, Daniel1 23.31

SFTL 42Paredes, Oliver2 28.76

UC14 44Green, Mike3 30.16

GOLD 44Scharf, Lee4 44.59

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard Fly

PBM 42Lotano, Daniel1 52.03

23.55 28.48

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro2 58.19

26.89 31.30

PBM 41Loder, Scott3 1:00.67

29.04 31.63

 
Men 40-44 100 Yard IM

SFTL 43Filion, Guillaume1 59.90

28.55 31.35

PBM 44Garland, Barry2 1:00.55

29.74 30.81

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro3 1:05.18

29.35 35.83

GOLD 44Scharf, Lee4 1:45.76

47.98 57.78

 
Men 40-44 200 Yard IM

SFTL 43Filion, Guillaume1 2:08.96

27.50 35.16 30.6335.67

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro2 2:19.00

26.85 36.76 31.8843.51

 
Men 40-44 400 Yard IM

SFTL 43Filion, Guillaume1 4:44.84

29.45 34.85 37.9137.82

39.35 39.38 33.92 32.16

PBM 42Manrique, Alejandro2 5:03.00

28.38 34.74 40.9740.68

43.21 45.51 35.34 34.17

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Free

GOLD 47Comulada, Luis1 23.19

PBM 47Jeanpierre, Charles2 23.81

SFTL 45Torres, Martin3 23.94

PBM 45Bradchulis, Derek4 24.06

PBM 45Cali, Cliff5 25.57

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Free

GOLD 47Comulada, Luis1 53.12

25.78 27.34

PBM 45Bradchulis, Derek2 53.53

25.26 28.27
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Results
(Men 45-49 100 Yard Free)

SFTL 45Torres, Martin3 53.72

26.18 27.54

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Free

GOLD 47Comulada, Luis1 1:58.73

26.95 30.30 30.2231.26

SFTL 49Tiozzo, Eduard2 1:59.33

27.38 30.17 30.6131.17

MELB 49Palace, Mark3 2:06.64

29.29 32.60 31.4233.33

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie4 2:13.56

30.10 34.47 34.1734.82

 
Men 45-49 500 Yard Free

HAFL 45Hunter, Andy1 5:25.04

28.77 31.73 33.3933.26

33.38 33.10 32.35 33.08

33.46 32.52

GOLD 47Comulada, Luis2 5:36.52

28.66 33.13 34.8134.38

34.72 34.74 34.90 35.00

34.33 31.85

SFTL 49Tiozzo, Eduard3 5:37.04

31.14 33.33 33.7533.49

34.23 34.51 34.42 34.66

34.41 33.10

MELB 49Palace, Mark4 5:56.29

32.33 35.29 37.0736.11

36.57 36.17 36.66 36.03

36.06 34.00

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie5 6:14.62

32.61 36.89 37.3837.82

38.07 39.01 38.59 38.63

38.33 37.29

 
Men 45-49 1650 Yard Free

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie1 21:30.38

32.98 37.32 37.8937.63

38.47 38.02 38.63 39.19

40.13 40.07 41.59 39.93

40.65 40.34 41.66 39.82

39.57 40.03 40.76 39.79

39.80 39.44 40.42 39.12

40.15 39.34 40.27 38.04

38.95 38.59 38.58 37.11

36.10

SFTL 46Hernandez, Jonathan A2 22:16.79

32.96 1:15.91 45.871:49.58

42.02 40.70 40.00 41.15

26.62 25.33 29.60 25.10

25.71 26.18 25.12 25.11

25.12 33.87 25.11 25.24

32.05 1:03.08 41.09 1:22.87

25.12 25.06 31.67 34.09

49.68 1:23.19 41.62 1:21.03

MELB 49Palace, Mark3 22:31.79

34.83 37.89 41.5339.71

41.23 41.68 41.64 42.75

42.06 41.86 40.90 40.94

41.08 40.67 41.20 41.51

40.80 41.22 41.34 41.34

40.97 41.68 41.74 41.62

40.80 41.42 41.94 40.95

41.01 42.02 41.75 41.29

38.42

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Back

MELB 46Lo-Pinto, Benjamin1 27.00

PBM 45Bradchulis, Derek2 29.65

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Back

SFTL 49Tiozzo, Eduard1 1:03.06

30.79 32.27

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Back

SFTL 49Tiozzo, Eduard1 2:21.02

33.37 35.29 35.6936.67

MELB 49Palace, Mark2 2:36.55

35.61 38.79 41.5040.65

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie3 2:40.21

36.12 40.11 41.3242.66

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Breast

MELB 46Lo-Pinto, Benjamin1 29.35

PBM 47Jeanpierre, Charles2 30.12

SFTL 45Torres, Martin3 31.84

SEMS 46Rand, Phillip4 31.99

GOLD 47Comulada, Luis5 32.06

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Breast

PBM 47Jeanpierre, Charles1 1:03.59

29.66 33.93

SEMS 46Rand, Phillip2 1:09.00

32.94 36.06

MELB 49Palace, Mark3 1:12.29

34.45 37.84

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Breast

PBM 47Jeanpierre, Charles1 2:23.93

33.01 36.36 37.7036.86

MELB 49Palace, Mark2 2:45.96

37.00 40.66 44.8643.44

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie3 2:54.95

40.54 45.11 43.7345.57

 
Men 45-49 50 Yard Fly

PBM 47Jeanpierre, Charles1 26.50

GOLD 47Comulada, Luis2 26.51

PBM 45Bradchulis, Derek3 26.71

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie4 27.35

SEMS 46Rand, Phillip5 27.64

PBM 45Cali, Cliff6 31.68

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard Fly

MELB 46Lo-Pinto, Benjamin1 58.43

26.91 31.52

MELB 49Palace, Mark2 1:04.26

29.75 34.51

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie3 1:07.88

30.66 37.22

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard Fly

MELB 49Palace, Mark1 2:39.97

35.18 41.22 40.5543.02

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie2 2:40.69

32.60 41.36 43.2543.48

 
Men 45-49 100 Yard IM

SFTL 45Torres, Martin1 1:04.26

31.04 33.22

PBM 45Bradchulis, Derek2 1:04.37

29.04 35.33

SEMS 46Rand, Phillip3 1:07.15

34.46 32.69

 
Men 45-49 200 Yard IM

SFTL 49Tiozzo, Eduard1 2:12.14

27.64 33.45 32.7338.32

MELB 49Palace, Mark2 2:26.50

30.43 39.67 33.9942.41

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie3 2:34.63

30.97 39.90 35.3448.42

 
Men 45-49 400 Yard IM

SFTL 49Tiozzo, Eduard1 4:56.33

30.48 34.95 37.9138.52

41.19 43.35 35.87 34.06

MELB 49Palace, Mark2 5:30.76

16.86 16.92 15.7219.48

21.17 21.38 2:52.42 46.81

LMSC 48Hynes, Brodie3 5:37.35

31.71 40.92 44.8845.65

50.23 49.13 38.50 36.33

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Free

CSMS 53Herek, Sandro1 23.24

PBM 53Beach, Christopher2 23.34

DCAC 54Williams, Neill3 23.42

SFTL 54Lage, Terry4 25.29

CSMS 50Thompson, Scott5 26.63

SFTL 53Gaw, Mike6 28.88

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor7 30.26

WSC 53Sustaita, William8 31.13

SFTL 50Strzelecki, Richard9 40.02

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Free

CSMS 53Herek, Sandro1 51.01

24.62 26.39

PBM 53Beach, Christopher2 52.39

25.10 27.29

SFTL 54Lage, Terry3 56.32

26.83 29.49

CSMS 50Thompson, Scott4 59.58

28.72 30.86

SFTL 53Gaw, Mike5 1:05.65

31.16 34.49
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Results
(Men 50-54 100 Yard Free)

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor6 1:06.77

31.91 34.86

MELB 53Myers, Eric7 1:06.78

32.63 34.15

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Free

CSMS 53Herek, Sandro1 1:51.56

26.29 28.92 27.9628.39

PBM 53Beach, Christopher2 1:58.32

27.61 29.97 30.2930.45

CSMS 50Thompson, Scott3 2:19.48

31.74 36.89 33.9236.93

 
Men 50-54 500 Yard Free

PBM 52Farrell, Andrew J1 5:44.33

30.35 32.26 35.3734.52

36.10 35.78 35.06 35.92

34.96 34.01

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Back

DCAC 54Williams, Neill1 26.80

PBM 53Beach, Christopher2 27.57

PBM 52Farrell, Andrew J3 30.91

SFTL 53Gaw, Mike4 39.01

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor5 41.41

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Back

PBM 53Beach, Christopher1 59.11

28.50 30.61

SFTL 53Fernandez, Carlos2 1:05.43

31.41 34.02

SFTL 53Gaw, Mike3 1:26.52

41.47 45.05

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Back

PBM 53Beach, Christopher1 2:12.69

31.56 33.67 33.1434.32

PBM 52Farrell, Andrew J2 2:30.30

33.67 37.55 39.8139.27

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Breast

DCAC 54Williams, Neill1 28.18

SFTL 53Fernandez, Carlos2 31.83

SFTL 54Lage, Terry3 31.98

MELB 53Myers, Eric4 37.19

SFTL 53Gaw, Mike5 38.46

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor6 41.22

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Breast

DCAC 54Williams, Neill1 1:02.10

29.03 33.07

SFTL 53Fernandez, Carlos2 1:08.01

32.01 36.00

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor3 1:29.41

43.70 45.71

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard Breast

MELB 53Myers, Eric1 3:05.33

41.20 47.96 47.8348.34

 
Men 50-54 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 53Fernandez, Carlos1 27.48

SFTL 53Gaw, Mike2 33.66

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor3 36.76

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard Fly

DCAC 54Williams, Neill1 58.56

27.42 31.14

MELB 53Myers, Eric2 1:23.17

1:23.17

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor3 1:27.10

40.21 46.89

 
Men 50-54 100 Yard IM

DCAC 54Williams, Neill1 56.76

26.14 30.62

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor2 1:20.15

39.34 40.81

WSC 53Sustaita, William3 1:25.27

40.42 44.85

 
Men 50-54 200 Yard IM

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor1 3:01.10

40.3351.55

 
Men 50-54 400 Yard IM

SFTL 53Fernandez, Carlos1 5:09.07

31.25 39.16 40.3243.05

42.12 44.23 35.78 33.16

SFTL 53Aimi, Victor2 6:30.84

42.20 48.43 55.1952.83

54.45 54.60 42.05 41.09

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Free

SFTL 55Kock, Thomas1 24.92

MINN 58Young, Robert2 25.11

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L3 26.48

GOLD 59Olsen, Jonathan4 26.87

MLAC 57Meade, Matthew5 28.67

SFTL 58Harrison, Zaq6 32.33

SFTL 56Caglayan, Mehmet E7 34.37

SFTL 56Burt, Byron A8 1:01.25

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Free

GOLD 56Frampton, Sean1 54.15

25.86 28.29

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy2 56.22

27.39 28.83

MINN 58Young, Robert3 56.79

26.96 29.83

MELB 55Clear, Kirk4 1:00.12

28.15 31.97

GOLD 59Olsen, Jonathan5 1:00.54

29.10 31.44

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L6 1:01.17

29.73 31.44

GOLD 59Endres, Paul7 1:01.49

29.68 31.81

SFTL 59Digilio, Christopher8 1:03.91

30.71 33.20

SFTL 56Caglayan, Mehmet E9 1:20.91

36.11 44.80

SFTL 56Burt, Byron A10 1:52.33

53.07 59.26

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Free

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy1 2:06.69

30.45 31.77 32.0032.47

GOLD 59Olsen, Jonathan2 2:10.12

30.25 32.50 33.5633.81

GOLD 55Paskal, Kirk3 2:10.52

29.76 33.51 33.3033.95

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L4 2:21.16

32.12 35.64 36.4936.91

 
Men 55-59 500 Yard Free

SFTL 55Mijares, Jorge1 5:50.50

32.06 34.28 35.4635.31

35.66 35.74 36.35 36.26

36.23 33.15

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy2 5:57.44

33.91 36.39 36.7836.87

36.65 36.05 36.05 35.52

35.29 33.93

UC50 57Sullivan, Eric L3 6:02.37

34.75 35.49 35.9135.12

36.12 36.10 37.43 36.78

37.87 36.80

 
Men 55-59 1650 Yard Free

MLAC 57Meade, Matthew1 20:15.45

33.19 35.21 36.6336.26

36.93 36.48 36.98 36.97

36.47 36.97 37.29 37.04

36.91 37.39 37.10 37.50

37.03 36.62 37.79 36.77

37.09 37.52 37.22 37.42

37.09 37.26 37.67 37.59

37.37 37.34 37.34 36.68

34.33

FINSP 55Breitel, Robert2 21:31.75

38.04 38.50 39.7739.49

39.54 39.59 39.39 39.70

39.60 39.68 39.49 39.32

39.44 39.41 40.00 39.23

39.58 39.12 39.59 39.34

39.40 39.45 39.51 39.33

38.94 39.17 39.23 38.97

38.74 38.85 38.58 37.56

36.20

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Back

SFTL 57Krishtal, Valeriy1 28.38

MELB 55Clear, Kirk2 30.51

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L3 31.82

GOLD 58Caldwell, Larry4 33.35

UVAC 58Mindling, Jeffrey5 34.43
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Results
(Men 55-59 50 Yard Back)

GOLD 59Olsen, Jonathan6 35.43

SFTL 58Harrison, Zaq7 42.17

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Back

SFTL 57Krishtal, Valeriy1 1:00.01

29.56 30.45

GOLD 55Paskal, Kirk2 1:08.87

34.41 34.46

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L3 1:09.53

34.51 35.02

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Back

SFTL 57Krishtal, Valeriy1 2:16.06

32.44 34.35 34.6834.59

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L2 2:35.52

37.98 39.69 38.3139.54

GOLD 58Caldwell, Larry3 2:37.93

37.18 39.62 40.5240.61

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Breast

GOLD 56Frampton, Sean1 29.63

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy2 35.02

GOLD 59Olsen, Jonathan3 36.26

MELB 55Clear, Kirk4 36.96

SFTL 59Digilio, Christopher5 37.17

UC45 55Olot, Gene6 37.33

UVAC 58Mindling, Jeffrey7 37.52

SFTL 58Harrison, Zaq8 39.05

SFTL 56Burt, Byron A9 55.61

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Breast

GOLD 56Frampton, Sean1 1:05.58

31.02 34.56

FINSP 55Breitel, Robert2 1:23.07

40.43 42.64

UC45 55Olot, Gene3 1:24.83

25.26 59.57

SFTL 58Harrison, Zaq4 1:33.25

44.19 49.06

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Breast

GOLD 59Endres, Paul1 2:59.54

40.34 44.76 47.3647.08

 
Men 55-59 50 Yard Fly

MINN 58Young, Robert1 26.39

GOLD 56Frampton, Sean2 26.67

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy3 28.29

GOLD 55Paskal, Kirk4 30.80

UVAC 58Mindling, Jeffrey5 32.48

MLAC 57Meade, Matthew6 32.93

FINSP 55Breitel, Robert7 34.32

UC45 55Olot, Gene8 39.55

SFTL 58Harrison, Zaq9 40.12

SFTL 56Burt, Byron A10 52.06

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard Fly

GOLD 56Frampton, Sean1 59.85

28.10 31.75

SFTL 55Mijares, Jorge2 1:03.43

29.63 33.80

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy3 1:03.67

29.89 33.78

SFTL 59Digilio, Christopher4 1:16.48

36.09 40.39

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard Fly

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy1 2:24.55

31.21 36.23 39.4037.71

 
Men 55-59 100 Yard IM

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy1 1:05.45

30.65 34.80

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L2 1:08.73

32.12 36.61

UVAC 58Mindling, Jeffrey3 1:11.98

33.06 38.92

 
Men 55-59 200 Yard IM

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy1 2:24.31

29.50 38.54 33.8542.42

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L2 2:33.04

31.94 39.84 35.6445.62

GOLD 55Paskal, Kirk3 2:34.34

32.58 39.10 35.6946.97

 
Men 55-59 400 Yard IM

SFTL 56Fischer, Andy1 5:12.97

31.42 36.07 40.6541.38

44.96 46.13 36.71 35.65

UC07 59Di Prizito Jr, Albert L2 5:45.43

35.02 39.15 43.5844.45

49.55 50.17 42.43 41.08

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Free

SFTL 60Pieters-Kwiers, Eugene1 27.64

PBM 64Moreno, Al2 28.24

UC50 64Clemente, Alejandro3 30.81

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Free

SFTL 60Pieters-Kwiers, Eugene1 1:02.47

30.12 32.35

SFTL 63Richards, Mark2 1:02.68

30.07 32.61

PBM 62Green, Chip3 1:04.16

31.93 32.23

HAFL 64O'Neill, Blaise4 1:25.61

40.62 44.99

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Free

PBM 62Green, Chip1 2:15.52

32.19 34.31 34.0434.98

 
Men 60-64 500 Yard Free

SFTL 64Zubero, David1 5:47.51

32.97 34.43 35.1034.70

35.17 35.26 35.21 35.22

34.96 34.49

PBM 62Green, Chip2 6:13.42

36.36 38.73 38.5638.07

38.24 38.13 37.48 36.66

36.81 34.38

PBM 62Gosselin, Marc Andre3 6:15.47

33.60 37.48 38.5138.15

38.55 38.35 38.19 37.95

38.07 36.62

 
Men 60-64 1650 Yard Free

SFTL 64Zubero, David1 19:29.73

32.09 34.41 34.8734.85

35.01 35.41 35.56 35.19

35.47 35.42 35.42 35.54

35.16 35.40 35.57 35.42

35.32 35.49 35.64 35.85

35.72 35.48 36.03 36.06

36.04 36.04 36.15 36.52

35.99 35.89 36.30 35.37

35.05

PBM 62Green, Chip2 21:11.32

36.42 39.70 39.8740.24

40.61 39.37 39.35 39.10

39.04 39.48 39.45 38.93

39.53 39.30 38.35 38.53

38.82 38.74 37.92 38.20

38.69 38.93 37.95 38.03

38.29 38.71 37.08 37.35

38.17 38.27 36.82 36.48

35.60

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Back

SFTL 64Marks, Ronald1 34.75

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Back

SFTL 64Marks, Ronald1 1:12.27

35.98 36.29

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Back

SFTL 64Marks, Ronald1 2:31.80

36.48 39.34 37.3738.61

PBM 62Green, Chip2 2:44.32

40.56 42.20 40.4341.13

HAFL 64O'Neill, Blaise3 3:39.30

50.88 54.94 57.0356.45

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Breast

PBM 62Aubrey, Michael1 29.54

SFTL 63Richards, Mark2 35.28

SFTL 60Pieters-Kwiers, Eugene3 37.23

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Breast

SFTL 64Marks, Ronald1 2:53.45

40.59 44.81 42.8345.22
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Results
(Men 60-64 200 Yard Breast)

PBM 62Green, Chip2 3:10.63

45.07 49.64 47.4948.43

 
Men 60-64 50 Yard Fly

PBM 62LaMonica, Mike1 26.52

PBM 62Green, Chip2 31.25

PBM 64Moreno, Al3 31.63

SFTL 60Pieters-Kwiers, Eugene4 32.50

UC50 64Clemente, Alejandro5 35.07

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard Fly

PBM 62LaMonica, Mike1 58.20

27.17 31.03

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard Fly

PBM 62LaMonica, Mike1 2:12.38

29.38 34.22 34.6034.18

 
Men 60-64 100 Yard IM

SFTL 64Marks, Ronald1 1:12.14

34.14 38.00

 
Men 60-64 200 Yard IM

SFTL 64Marks, Ronald1 2:35.99

34.79 40.07 36.0845.05

PBM 62Green, Chip2 2:44.66

36.05 45.04 35.5648.01

 
Men 60-64 400 Yard IM

PBM 62LaMonica, Mike1 5:58.76

27.54 30.87 53.2057.51

53.38 55.11 42.82 38.33

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Free

SFTL 65Parra, Francisco J1 25.43

PBM 66Zelazek, Bruce2 27.35

SFTL 67Gleber, Michael3 32.34

HAFL 67Gill, Matthew P4 32.98

PBM 69Jaye, David5 33.81

PBM 65Taber, Mike6 34.05

IM 67Moss, Lawrence7 35.94

GOLD 66Robinson, William C8 45.21

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Free

SFTL 65Parra, Francisco J1 57.45

27.71 29.74

HAFL 67Gill, Matthew P2 1:11.00

33.62 37.38

SFTL 67Gleber, Michael3 1:15.34

36.58 38.76

PBM 69Jaye, David4 1:17.03

37.59 39.44

CSMS 67Charles, Devitte5 1:26.90

40.60 46.30

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S6 1:31.19

43.50 47.69

GOLD 66Robinson, William C7 1:37.92

45.55 52.37

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Free

GOLD 66Robinson, William C1 3:47.48

48.58 57.81 1:00.011:01.08

 
Men 65-69 500 Yard Free

AGUA 67Chambers, John1 5:43.53

31.90 34.46 35.2035.00

35.08 35.29 34.80 34.58

34.11 33.11

HAFL 67Gill, Matthew P2 7:19.11

36.79 41.43 43.8444.09

44.55 45.26 45.10 48.30

44.50 45.25

GOLD 66Robinson, William C3 9:47.10

48.91 57.01 58.8559.53

1:01.88 1:02.20 1:01.02 1:00.51

1:00.48 56.71

CAM 68Wrassmann, David4 11:19.62

1:15.03 1:10.73 1:07.981:09.50

1:05.93 1:05.68 1:05.93 1:01.90

57.79 1:19.15

 
Men 65-69 1650 Yard Free

AGUA 67Chambers, John1 19:51.99

32.77 35.73 36.6436.21

36.76 36.77 36.79 36.62

36.47 36.51 36.49 36.48

36.47 36.60 36.40 36.38

36.42 36.61 36.51 36.37

36.31 36.18 36.30 36.00

36.14 36.30 35.97 36.05

36.09 35.94 35.93 35.16

33.62

LOCO 67Alexander, Rich2 24:06.95

39.39 43.00 44.7344.29

44.75 44.88 44.65 44.85

44.79 44.70 44.15 44.49

44.27 44.19 44.42 44.32

44.59 44.19 44.59 44.37

44.09 44.28 44.09 44.11

44.61 43.73 43.98 43.79

43.08 43.43 42.69 42.11

39.35

HAFL 67Gill, Matthew P3 24:33.39

38.93 42.05 43.6243.43

44.85 46.82 44.81 46.06

44.47 45.26 46.10 44.55

44.80 45.88 45.53 45.44

45.49 44.83 45.28 44.89

45.33 44.67 44.71 45.37

45.15 45.02 44.37 44.78

45.38 44.02 42.90 43.77

44.83

GOLD 66Robinson, William C4 33:43.34

51.35 57.28 1:02.4459.28

1:02.20 1:02.86 1:01.04 1:01.49

1:01.69 1:01.79 1:01.08 1:00.96

1:02.82 1:02.13 1:02.14 1:02.54

1:02.67 1:02.94 1:01.21 1:02.52

1:02.41 27.94 34.16 1:02.70

1:03.07 1:01.28 1:00.48 1:02.09

1:00.17 1:00.58 1:01.84 1:02.32

2:01.87

CAM 68Wrassmann, David5 38:31.00

1:11.88 1:08.33 1:10.041:07.63

1:08.51 1:07.63 1:10.21 1:11.46

1:09.49 1:09.69 1:10.30 1:09.49

1:09.81 1:10.51 1:10.63 1:08.97

1:09.77 1:09.48 1:11.26 1:10.53

1:10.81 1:12.13 1:11.35 1:10.02

1:10.39 1:10.64 1:12.14 1:10.44

1:11.84 2:17.20

1:08.88

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Back

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S1 59.29

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Back

IM 67Moss, Lawrence1 1:46.88

52.03 54.85

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S2 2:01.24

1:02.61 58.63

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Back

AGUA 67Chambers, John1 2:35.87

37.69 39.70 38.7239.76

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S2 4:14.10

1:02.32 1:04.44 1:02.841:04.50

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Breast

SFTL 67Gleber, Michael1 41.61

CSMS 67Charles, Devitte2 47.40

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Breast

SFTL 67Gleber, Michael1 1:36.34

45.52 50.82

IM 67Moss, Lawrence2 1:42.41

49.54 52.87

 
Men 65-69 50 Yard Fly

SFTL 65Parra, Francisco J1 27.78

PBM 65Taber, Mike2 40.37

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S3 45.59

 
Men 65-69 100 Yard Fly

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S1 1:54.64

53.48 1:01.16

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard Fly

AGUA 67Chambers, John1 2:31.37

33.24 38.84 40.3338.96

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S2 4:09.90

56.48 1:06.40 1:01.951:05.07
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Men 65-69 100 Yard IM

PBM 66Zelazek, Bruce1 1:11.34

1:11.34

PBM 69Jaye, David2 1:35.06

47.93 47.13

PBM 65Taber, Mike3 1:37.31

45.18 52.13

IM 67Moss, Lawrence4 1:37.84

48.82 49.02

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S5 1:45.73

52.00 53.73

 
Men 65-69 200 Yard IM

IM 67Moss, Lawrence1 3:28.21

47.89 57.51 44.8457.97

PBM 65Taber, Mike2 3:34.22

45.51 58.87 49.091:00.75

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S3 3:50.88

51.79 1:07.11 50.021:01.96

 
Men 65-69 400 Yard IM

SFTL 65Sonenshein, Roy S1 8:20.46

57.08 1:05.96 1:09.961:14.34

1:04.68 1:06.54 52.87 49.03

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Free

SHARK 74Childs, Lee1 27.51

DCAC 72Wilson, Douglas2 30.92

SFTL 74Akbar, Clyde3 1:09.58

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Free

SHARK 74Childs, Lee1 1:01.37

28.94 32.43

DCAC 72Wilson, Douglas2 1:08.97

33.01 35.96

PBM 72Beuttenmuller, David3 1:17.81

36.73 41.08

GSM 70Schubert, Richard4 1:17.96

36.69 41.27

SFTL 73Woolley, Walter C5 1:22.85

39.09 43.76

SFTL 74Akbar, Clyde6 2:46.03

1:18.09 1:27.94

 
Men 70-74 500 Yard Free

SFTL 73Kerns, Hubie1 6:13.84

34.85 37.44 37.8037.71

38.14 37.84 37.94 37.36

38.02 36.74

GOLD 74Viner, Clifford2 7:44.56

42.07 44.75 47.2747.03

47.58 47.78 47.86 47.80

47.21 45.21

SFTL 73Woolley, Walter C3 8:14.73

41.19 46.18 51.6949.31

52.27 51.94 51.31 51.59

52.43 46.82

 
Men 70-74 1650 Yard Free

SFTL 73Kerns, Hubie1 21:42.98

36.74 39.81 39.4139.79

39.75 39.93 39.92 39.55

39.47 39.34 39.23 38.61

39.02 38.73 38.60 38.63

38.60 39.24 39.79 39.67

40.33 40.03 40.04 40.09

40.75 39.77 41.06 40.77

41.06 39.38 38.94 38.27

38.66

MELB 71Hoffman, Thomas2 25:12.55

39.95 43.29 45.4344.90

45.52 45.48 45.43 45.19

45.49 45.52 45.60 46.06

45.59 46.16 45.93 46.98

46.16 46.00 45.81 47.00

47.14 47.02 46.86 45.92

46.63 46.25 47.06 47.33

46.61 46.49 46.96 46.54

44.25

GSM 70Schubert, Richard3 26:35.37

40.92 45.34 46.9646.08

46.95 48.55 48.22 48.45

48.44 48.33 49.28 48.54

48.67 48.66 48.42 49.01

49.60 49.38 48.74 49.24

48.60 49.25 49.07 49.52

49.62 49.04 48.97 49.12

49.12 49.55 49.30 49.24

47.19

GOLD 74Viner, Clifford4 26:36.03

43.83 46.23 47.3747.72

48.61 48.48 48.56 47.64

47.73 48.07 48.63 48.00

48.49 49.10 48.02 49.04

48.36 48.45 48.53 48.18

48.38 48.85 48.31 48.72

49.10 49.84 49.09 49.79

49.64 49.36 49.98 49.18

46.75

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Back

SFTL 73Kerns, Hubie1 34.34

AWJ 74Reid, Joe2 38.09

 
Men 70-74 100 Yard Back

SFTL 73Kerns, Hubie1 1:18.22

38.27 39.95

AWJ 74Reid, Joe2 1:22.01

40.09 41.92

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard Back

SFTL 73Kerns, Hubie1 2:41.44

38.78 40.88 40.2841.50

AWJ 74Reid, Joe2 2:58.25

42.07 44.18 46.3445.66

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Breast

AWJ 74Reid, Joe1 42.37

GSM 70Schubert, Richard2 46.28

PBM 72Beuttenmuller, David3 52.19

 
Men 70-74 50 Yard Fly

SHARK 74Childs, Lee1 29.69

SFTL 73Kerns, Hubie2 30.80

DCAC 72Wilson, Douglas3 33.78

 
Men 70-74 200 Yard IM

SHARK 74Childs, Lee1 2:41.05

32.82 42.90 37.2048.13

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Free

PBM 78Quiggin, David1 27.29

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos2 35.55

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Free

PBM 78Quiggin, David1 1:02.77

29.99 32.78

PBM 75Mcpherrin, Kevin2 1:12.51

34.12 38.39

GSM 75Seidman, Lawrence3 1:14.44

35.43 39.01

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos4 1:20.05

37.22 42.83

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Free

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos1 3:00.23

41.62 47.48 44.5646.57

PBM 78Quiggin, David--- DNF

 
Men 75-79 500 Yard Free

PBM 78Quiggin, David1 7:01.79

41.53 40.66 42.4341.94

43.63 43.81 42.30 42.99

42.93 39.57

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos2 8:40.37

52.93 56.13 53.6054.70

52.80 51.39 50.95 50.50

49.50 47.87

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Back

PBM 75Parsons, Roger L1 40.67

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos2 49.04

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard Back

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos1 1:53.03

54.32 58.71

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Back

PBM 75Parsons, Roger L1 3:20.03

47.96 50.25 49.9051.92

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos2 4:32.77

1:05.82 1:08.50 1:08.341:10.11

 
Men 75-79 50 Yard Breast

UC50 75Flipse, Donn F1 43.73

PBM 75Parsons, Roger L2 46.80
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Men 75-79 100 Yard Fly

PBM 78Winokur, Eliot1 1:41.63

46.50 55.13

GSM 75Seidman, Lawrence2 1:45.31

48.49 56.82

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard Fly

PBM 78Winokur, Eliot1 3:45.19

49.43 57.56 58.5559.65

 
Men 75-79 100 Yard IM

PBM 78Winokur, Eliot1 1:33.79

45.82 47.97

GOLD 78Szeinfeld, Marcos2 1:43.59

53.07 50.52

 
Men 75-79 200 Yard IM

PBM 78Winokur, Eliot1 3:20.45

44.16 50.47 47.1958.63

 
Men 75-79 400 Yard IM

PBM 78Winokur, Eliot1 7:20.66

47.72 56.62 54.9656.11

1:01.35 1:02.44 52.12 49.34

 
Men 80-84 50 Yard Free

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 32.30

PBM 83Fisher, Alex2 40.82

 
Men 80-84 100 Yard Free

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 1:14.10

34.27 39.83

PBM 83Fisher, Alex2 1:36.96

44.78 52.18

 
Men 80-84 200 Yard Free

PBM 83Fisher, Alex1 3:29.14

45.36 51.52 55.2856.98

 
Men 80-84 500 Yard Free

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 8:09.10

39.86 48.30 49.9848.83

50.64 50.23 51.38 51.32

50.19 48.37

GOLD 81Pendergrass, Robert A2 10:01.87

49.24 56.75 1:02.191:01.95

1:02.52 1:03.11 1:02.49 1:02.87

1:02.35 58.40

 
Men 80-84 50 Yard Breast

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 41.76

GOLD 81Pendergrass, Robert A2 43.40

 
Men 80-84 100 Yard Breast

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 1:32.79

44.81 47.98

 
Men 80-84 200 Yard Breast

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 3:16.21

43.91 49.52 51.5051.28

GOLD 81Pendergrass, Robert A2 3:42.33

48.55 56.51 57.9859.29

 
Men 80-84 50 Yard Fly

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 43.87

 
Men 80-84 100 Yard IM

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 1:23.83

40.24 43.59

 
Men 80-84 200 Yard IM

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 3:15.52

44.37 55.28 44.3551.52

 
Men 80-84 400 Yard IM

LMSC 81Freshley, Mike1 7:01.13

45.60 55.41 57.7456.69

54.25 54.69 48.34 48.41

 
Men 85-89 50 Yard Free

GOLD 87Cavanaugh, Cav1 37.76

 
Men 85-89 100 Yard Free

GOLD 87Cavanaugh, Cav1 1:27.56

41.32 46.24

 
Men 85-89 200 Yard Free

GOLD 87Cavanaugh, Cav1 3:53.04

53.25 1:00.05 59.091:00.65

 
Women 18+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 1:49.66

Rubin, Yardena A W18 Marks, Jamie W34

Barrera, Maria W26 Watson, Mallory W36

28.14 27.45 28.2725.80

 
Women 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 2:19.32

Murphy, Siobhan W36 Dussliere, Julie W50

Rubin, Yardena A W18 Yelle, Madison W27

52.20 36.69 27.7822.65

 
Women 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 2:04.15

Rosenblat, Daniela W47 Bohn, Silver W37

Coppola, Christine W45 Hitchcock, Christina W40

34.26 30.57 28.8030.52

 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 2:02.67

Dussliere, Julie W50 Herrington, Jamie W57

Scott, Melissa W53 Bankes, Missie W57

29.10 28.63 30.1934.75

BSFTL2 2:52.11

Wesgate, Jody W55 Robayo, Sulay W50

Gatto, Caroline W62 Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne W62

46.3242.96

 
Women 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 2:50.41

Carbonell, Ana M W61 Rosenblat, Daniela W47

Scott, Melissa W53 Wesgate, Jody W55

43.03 41.79 45.4640.13

 
Women 55+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 2:36.91

Henley, Cynthia W64 Grady, Marci W64

Carbonell, Ana M W61 Eisinger, Debby W64

37.67 42.91 44.7131.62

 
Women 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 2:22.98

Bankes, Missie W57 Bennett, Sarah W60

Hung, Maria E W62 Herrington, Jamie W57

36.17 46.55 28.8331.43

BSFTL2 3:03.62

Grady, Marci W64 Gatto, Caroline W62

Henley, Cynthia W64 Peloquin, Mary W71

51.92 45.91 41.0344.76

 
Men 18+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

AMELB1 1:54.69

Clear, Kirk M55 Econopouly, Elias M M23

Myers, Eric M53 Lo-Pinto, Benjamin M46

30.44 28.69 22.9732.59

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 1:30.36

Goracy, Matthew M38 Fay, Christopher M34

Rodriguez, Daniel M29 McGinnis, Zach M32

23.84 21.39 20.9324.20

BSFTL2 1:59.24

Kerns, Hubie M73 Armpriester, Ryan M37

Wenzel, Phil M39 Karimi, Abbas M26

28.91 31.85 31.6726.81

 
Men 25+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 1:56.61

Hicks, Michael P M32 Fay, Christopher M34

Matheus, Kevin M28 Rodriguez, Daniel M29

41.50 27.73 23.8023.58

BSFTL2 2:12.47

Armpriester, Ryan M37 Hsieh, Alan M29

Karimi, Abbas M26 Contreras, Daniel M34

42.18 31.87 24.5833.84

 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay

AGOLD1 1:35.03

Comulada, Luis M47 Welch, Corey M39

Chow, Nicholas M39 Frampton, Sean M56

23.37 23.64 23.5724.45

ASFTL2 1:38.08

Gasco, Arnaldo M37 Filion, Guillaume M43

Sangerman, Jordan M38 Torres, Martin M45

24.10 23.67 23.8126.50

 
Men 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 1:51.49

Tiozzo, Eduard M49 Filion, Guillaume M43

Torres, Martin M45 Lage, Terry M54

30.30 28.95 24.8227.42

BSFTL2 2:14.78

Wenzel, Phil M39 Aimi, Victor M53

Sangerman, Jordan M38 Caglayan, Mehmet E M56

31.47 39.35 33.2230.74
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Men 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 1:42.41

Lage, Terry M54 Parra, Francisco J M65

Marks, Ronald M64 Fernandez, Carlos M53

25.31 25.17 24.8627.07

BSFTL2 2:24.70

Aimi, Victor M53 Strzelecki, Richard M50

Harrison, Zaq M58 Sonenshein, Roy S M65

30.10 41.25 41.4631.89

 
Men 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 2:05.23

Kerns, Hubie M73 Marks, Ronald M64

Mijares, Jorge M55 Parra, Francisco J M65

34.21 36.78 26.3827.86

BSFTL2 2:36.99

Digilio, Christopher M59 Richards, Mark M63

Harrison, Zaq M58 Sonenshein, Roy S M65

39.46 37.17 41.0239.34

 
Mixed 25+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 1:39.04

Kowalsky, Becky W37 Goracy, Matthew M38

Yelle, Madison W27 Fay, Christopher M34

27.33 23.62 21.1326.96

 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 1:54.01

Filion, Guillaume M43 Murphy, Siobhan W36

Stutz, Kathleen W40 Sangerman, Jordan M38

24.38 15.26 59.0915.28

 
Mixed 35+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 2:05.08

Tiozzo, Eduard M49 Dussliere, Julie W50

Torres, Martin M45 Hitchcock, Christina W40

29.15 38.51 29.6527.77

BSFTL2 2:09.64

Wenzel, Phil M39 Stutz, Kathleen W40

Paredes, Oliver M42 Bohn, Silver W37

30.64 40.55 30.2928.16

CSFTL--- DQ

Armpriester, Ryan M37 Burt, Byron A M56

Wesgate, Jody W55 Chin-Ogilvie, Adrienne W62

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Free Relay

BSFTL1 2:24.92

Aimi, Victor M53 Wesgate, Jody W55

Robayo, Sulay W50 Gaw, Mike M53

32.32 45.43 29.8037.37

 
Mixed 45+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 2:36.44

Gaw, Mike M53 Aimi, Victor M53

Scott, Melissa W53 Robayo, Sulay W50

38.70 40.69 36.6540.40

 
Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 1:51.36

Kock, Thomas M55 Hung, Maria E W62

Herrington, Jamie W57 Mijares, Jorge M55

24.97 30.11 26.9829.30

BSFTL2 2:08.77

Richards, Mark M63 Bennett, Sarah W60

Henley, Cynthia W64 Marks, Ronald M64

27.81 36.28 28.0436.64

CSFTL3 2:17.71

Digilio, Christopher M59 Carbonell, Ana M W61

Eisinger, Debby W64 Harrison, Zaq M58

28.89 32.26 32.3544.21

 
Mixed 55+ 200 Yard Medley Relay

ASFTL1 2:09.28

Hung, Maria E W62 Marks, Ronald M64

Fischer, Andy M56 Herrington, Jamie W57

35.32 35.99 29.9328.04

BSFTL2 2:43.96

Webb, Linda W77 Harrison, Zaq M58

Henley, Cynthia W64 Kock, Thomas M55

50.15 41.40 25.1347.28

CSFTL3 3:28.26

Sonenshein, Roy S M65 Grady, Marci W64

Martin, Michelle W73 Gleber, Michael M67

57.66 59.96 34.4756.17

 
Mixed 65+ 200 Yard Free Relay

ASFTL1 2:32.54

Webb, Linda W77 Sonenshein, Roy S M65

Peloquin, Mary W71 Woolley, Walter C M73

36.55 41.30 33.1141.58


